COUNTY will pay CONTRACTOR upon receipt of the monthly invoice equal to 
one-twelfth of the annual contract amount. The monthly invoice is due from CONTRACTOR no later 
than the 151h of the month following the previous month's services provided. 

Total payment for this Contract shall be equal to but not to exceed Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars 
($75,000.00). 

ARTICLE IV - INSURANCE 

CONTRACTOR shall obtain and maintain at its own expense, during the entire term of this Contract 
the following type(s) and amounts of insurance: 

A. Commercial General Liability in the amount of $1,000,000.00 combined, single limit Bodily